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Select Participants and Groups

You can display the Alternatives and Objectives priorities in Grids and Charts for one or more participants or groups.

Click == to expand the toolbar options, if collapsed.
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Clicking 112 will open a window displaying the participants and groups of the model as shown below:

Participants and Groups

Select
all

Search: ‘ | Group name Has data? users
with
Participant Name Email Address Has data? data
[ Administrator admin Yes ¥ All Participants Yes [m]
m] Dave Dave@experichoice.com Yes B C-Level Executives No
[m] Facilitator selly@expertchoice.com Yes Efficiency Experts No
) John Doe j.doe@eci.com Yes
| =] Kris Kris@expertchoice.com Yes
: m] Iarcia Marcia@expertchoice.com Yes
{ [m] Pete Pete@experichoice.com Yes
! m] Project Manager z bayta@eversun.ph
[m] Steve Steve@expertchoice.com Yes

Select all | Select All Participants And Groups With Data | Deselect all

OK Cancel

Simply check the checkboxes to the left of the participants and groups you want to display results.

You can select to display all the participants with judgments on a specific group by checking the "Select all users with
data" checkbox. You can also show or hide the participants who belong to a group by using the expand/collapsed icon.

Group Select all
Has data? users with
name
data
[ All Participants Yes (]
—Level
" Executives
] - Dave Yes
- Steve
» Pete

The selected participants and groups are remembered even after closing the model.
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